
BUILDING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE 
Holly Township 

Resolution 2007-02 

 

               
RESIDENTIAL FEES FEE 

REGISTRATION of Building Contractor $ 15.00 

BASE PERMIT FEE (one inspection) plus any of the following 

items (Required): 

$75.00 

ADDITIONAL INSPECTIONS AND REINSPECTIONS $65.00 

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING w/crawl space or basement $.25/sq ft 

FENCES OVER 7 FT. $75.00 

GARAGES – Free Standing & Attached $.15/sq ft 

ADDITIONS w/crawl space or basement $.25/sq ft 

REMODELING – based on construction value per $1000 $8.00 

POLE BARNS  $.10/sq ft 

ROOFS $.10/sq ft 

SHEDS - 200 sq ft or more $.10/sq ft 

SWIMMING POOLS – above grade $25.00 

SWIMMING POOLS – inground $75.00 

PORCHES/DECKS/BALCONIES $45.00 

DEMOLITION $75.00 

NEW MOBILE HOME IN MOBILE HOME PARK     $75.00 

  

COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL, & OTHER  FEES FEE 

BASE PERMIT FEE (one inspection) plus any of the following 

items (Required): 

$100.00 

COMMERCIAL BUILDING $.45/sq ft 

COMMERCIAL POLE STRUCTURE  $.15/sq ft 

COMMERCIAL REMODELING – based on construction value per 

$1000.00 

    $15.00 

DEMOLITION $75.00 

SIGN – TEMPORARY $25.00 

SIGN – GROUND $50.00 

SIGN – BUILDING $25.00 

  

ADDITIONAL FEES EXEMPT FROM BASE FEE: FEE 

PLAN REVIEW – PER HOUR AND FRACTION THEREOF     $65.00 

INSPECTION PERTAINING TO SALE OF PROPERTY     $125.00 

SPECIAL INSPECTIONS AND ANY NOT COVERED ABOVE – 

PER HOUR 

    $65.00 

TEMORARY CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY (90 day limit) $75.00 

Expired Building Permit Renewal Fee: 

• Renewing permits before expiration - $75.00 or 25% of permit fee, whichever is 

greater 

• Renewing permits within 90 days after expiration $75.00 or 50% of permit fee, 

whichever is greater. 

• Permits renewed after 90 days after expiration – 100% of permit fee 
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